PINYON PINES COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

An Independent California Special District - Established in 1969 62011 Stonecrest - Mountain Center, California 92561 Phone/fax 760-349-3261 www.pinyonpinescwd.ca.gov

NOTICES

Monday April 29, 2024 none

AGENDA MAY 5, 2024

The next regular meeting of the Board of Directors will be held MAY 5, 2024 9:00 am at 63701 Vallecito, Mountain Center, CA 92561 Pinyon Pines

Agenda

General Manager's Report Assistant Manager's Report Resolution #131 - Engineering Professional Services Agreement

The June regular meeting of the Board of Directors will be held June 2, 2024 9:00 am at 63701 Vallecito, Mountain Center, CA 92561 Pinyon Pines

Agenda

General Manager's Report Assistant Manager's Report

The most recently **approved** minutes and treasures reports can be viewed and printed from the District's **official** web site at **www.pinyonpinescwd.ca.gov**